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Vypis z evidence "fondrealit.cz"

14.08.2018

vlastnik

BIO TOP s.r.o.
BIO TOP s.r.o.
BIO TOP s.r.o.
BIO TOP s.r.o.

CTS INVEST

15:11:20

Cislo poz
312777
3355/1
3376/1
3388/1
3373/1

Nabidka pozemkU

k.0.

okres Bruntdl

Rymariov

podil  vyméra

1/1 1718,00
1/1 12 812,00
/1 8 985,00
1/1 22 651,00
1/1 65 818,00

LPIS

344
8 626

14 241
435

druh pozemku

trvaly travni porost
trvaly travni porost
trvaly travni porost
trvaly travni porost

trvaly travni porost

Evid.

KN
KN
KN
KN
KN

2637
2637
2637
2637
2640

hospodafi
Frantisek Orsag
Michal Novdk
Michal Novdk
Michal Novak
Michal Novdk

Pocet pozemkU

Celkova vyméra (m2)

Vymeéra v LPIS (m2)

8

111 984,00

23 646,00

pacht  volné od

ano 01.11.2018
ano 01.01.2020
ano 01.01.2020
ano 01.01.2020
ano 01.11.2017

Stradnka 1z 1



